Information on Selected Applicants in accordance with
Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy Chulalongkorn University
Selected Applicants to the Bachelor of Business Administration
International Program
Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy for the Academic Year 2018

(Admissions 2 round)

The selection for the admission to the Bachelor of Business Administration International
Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy, Chulalongkorn University for the Academic

Year 2018 (Admission 2) has been processed.

Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy, Chulalongkorn University is to announce 41 accepted
candidates (as per Appendix I) and 11candidates on the waiting list (as per Appendix II).
Accepted candidates for the Program as per Appendix | must present the application card
and citizen identification card or passport (all original documents) for enrollment confirmation
and obtain the clearing-house passcode on 15May 2018 during 8.30 — 16.00 hrs. at the BBA
International Program Office, 4th Floor, Building 8, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy,
Chulalongkorn University. Failure to do so means giving up the application. In order to fulfill
the number of admitted applicants specified in the relevant admission announcement, the
Faculty will announce accepted candidates on the waiting list to come for the enrollment
confirmation and obtaining the clearing-house passcode during 16 May 2018. Accepting
candidates from the waiting list will be considered from the ranking. After that, it will be the
end of selection process. The Faculty will not announce any additional accepted candidates
from the waiting list to come for the enrollment confirmation and obtaining the clearing-house

passcode.



Appendix |

Selected Applicants to the Bachelor of Business Administration
International Program
Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy for the Academic Year 2018

(Admissions 2 round)

No. APPL No. Title First Name Last Name
1 BBA2018-0442 Miss Napasorn Saengthongsrikamol
2 BBA2018-0438 Miss Tanya Phanich
3 BBA2018-0398 Miss Boonraksa Tuwajit
a BBA2018-0426 Mr. Apivit Chaiyanopakul
5 BBA2018-0427 Miss Kittiya Krisintu
6 BBA2018-0447 Mr. Jak Aswadetmathakul
7 BBA2018-0455 Miss Taurak Uppaputthangkul
8 BBA2018-0414 Mr. Napat Kongsawad
9 BBA2018-0431 Miss Peacharin Yolrabil
10 BBA2018-0434 Miss Patnarin Veerapong
11 BBA2018-0413 Miss Nichapat Pairojtanachai
12 BBA2018-0411 Mr. Chayaton Subchavaroj
13 BBA2018-0421 Mr. Tanphan Tanthien
14 BBA2018-0423 Mr. Isdech Amornwaraphak
15 BBA2018-0416 Miss Emika Suntisumranwilai
16 BBA2018-0429 Miss Waritsara Piamruethaiphinit
17 BBA2018-0432 Miss Pornrat Rujirojananon
18 BBA2018-0449 Miss Nitchana Krongchon
19 BBA2018-0304 Mr. Pattadon Khobunsongserm
20 BBA2018-0419 Mr. Phodchara Suebsureekul
21 BBA2018-0420 Miss Ratima Bunyongponglert
22 BBA2018-0422 Miss Kewhalin Ratanasuwanachart
23 BBA2018-0436 Mr. Nawapat Srisuphapreeda
24 BBA2018-0443 Miss Nonlanee Methysuthiwong
25 BBA2018-0467 Mr. Saksorn Sespattanachai
26 BBA2018-0375 Mr. Suppanat Wannarot
27 BBA2018-0383 Mr. Atiwat Tangpoonsinthana
28 BBA2018-0384 Mr. Kan Sirarojanakul
29 BBA2018-0400 Mr. Norapat Arjunaka



Appendix |

Selected Applicants to the Bachelor of Business Administration

International Program

Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy for the Academic Year 2018

No.
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(Admissions 2 round)

APPL No.
BBA2018-0401
BBA2018-0402
BBA2018-0403
BBA2018-0404
BBA2018-0410
BBA2018-0412
BBA2018-0415
BBA2018-0418
BBA2018-0433
BBA2018-0451
BBA2018-0453
BBA2018-0464

Title
Mr.
Mr.

Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Miss
Mr.

Miss
Miss
Miss

First Name
Thanat
Peerawut
Chutimon
Cheena
Pobporn
Maneerat
Warin
Sarin
Panithi
Preuksa
Praoduan

Panadda

Last Name
Kuchart
Suriyatham
Jirapongsananuruk
Chomchuen
Permlarp
Leephoomwanit
Korapintanont
Sirichaisakul
Boonyapratheeprat
Muknumporn
Viriyaroj

Somsuksan



Appendix I

Waiting List Applicants to the Bachelor of Business Administration

International Program

Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy for the Academic Year 2018

No.

O 00 N O U B~AVLWDN

— e
— O

Ranking
1

—_

W W W W W W Ww uWu w

(Admissions 2 round)

APPL No.
BBA2018-0374
BBA2018-0399
BBA2018-0378
BBA2018-0382
BBA2018-0425
BBA2018-0437
BBA2018-0440
BBA2018-0446
BBA2018-0450
BBA2018-0456
BBA2018-0459

Title
Miss
Miss

First Name
Kewalin
Panicha
Putthipong
Thitasit
Sukpachai
Vichaya
Ramida
Anyamanee
Emika
Awika
Pubordin

Last Name
Agrawal
Borpitpitak
Assaratanakul
Likitkajorn
Engchuan
Kittiwattanagul
Rochanaviriyakit
Nilkong

Inoue
Leethochawalit

Kanjanavilai



