Information on Selected Applicants in accordance with Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy Chulalongkorn University Selected Applicants to the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program

Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy for the Academic Year 2018 (Admissions 2 round)

The selection for the admission to the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy, Chulalongkorn University for the Academic Year 2018 (Admission 2) has been processed.

Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy, Chulalongkorn University is to announce 41 accepted candidates (as per Appendix I) and 11 candidates on the waiting list (as per Appendix II). Accepted candidates for the Program as per Appendix I must present the application card and citizen identification card or passport (all original documents) for enrollment confirmation and obtain the clearing-house passcode on 15 May 2018 during 8.30 – 16.00 hrs. at the BBA International Program Office, 4th Floor, Building 8, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy, Chulalongkorn University. Failure to do so means giving up the application. In order to fulfill the number of admitted applicants specified in the relevant admission announcement, the Faculty will announce accepted candidates on the waiting list to come for the enrollment confirmation and obtaining the clearing-house passcode during 16 May 2018. Accepting candidates from the waiting list will be considered from the ranking. After that, it will be the end of selection process. The Faculty will not announce any additional accepted candidates from the waiting list to come for the enrollment confirmation and obtaining the clearing-house passcode.

Appendix I

Selected Applicants to the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program

Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy for the Academic Year 2018 (Admissions 2 round)

No.	APPL No.	Title	First Name	Last Name	
1	BBA2018-0442	Miss	Napasorn	Saengthongsrikamol	
2	BBA2018-0438	Miss	Tanya	Phanich	
3	BBA2018-0398	Miss	Boonraksa	Tuwajit	
4	BBA2018-0426	Mr.	Apivit	Chaiyanopakul	
5	BBA2018-0427	Miss	Kittiya	Krisintu	
6	BBA2018-0447	Mr.	Jak	Aswadetmathakul	
7	BBA2018-0455	Miss	Taurak	Uppaputthangkul	
8	BBA2018-0414	Mr.	Napat	Kongsawad	
9	BBA2018-0431	Miss	Peacharin	Yolrabil	
10	BBA2018-0434	Miss	Patnarin	Veerapong	
11	BBA2018-0413	Miss	Nichapat	Pairojtanachai	
12	BBA2018-0411	Mr.	Chayaton	Subchavaroj	
13	BBA2018-0421	Mr.	Tanphan	Tanthien	
14	BBA2018-0423	Mr.	Isdech	Amornwaraphak	
15	BBA2018-0416	Miss	Emika	Suntisumranwilai	
16	BBA2018-0429	Miss	Waritsara	Piamruethaiphinit	
17	BBA2018-0432	Miss	Pornrat	Rujirojananon	
18	BBA2018-0449	Miss	Nitchana	Krongchon	
19	BBA2018-0304	Mr.	Pattadon	Khobunsongserm	
20	BBA2018-0419	Mr.	Phodchara	Suebsureekul	
21	BBA2018-0420	Miss	Ratima	Bunyongponglert	
22	BBA2018-0422	Miss	Kewhalin	Ratanasuwanachart	
23	BBA2018-0436	Mr.	Nawapat	Srisuphapreeda	
24	BBA2018-0443	Miss	Nonlanee	Methysuthiwong	
25	BBA2018-0467	Mr.	Saksorn	Sespattanachai	
26	BBA2018-0375	Mr.	Suppanat	Wannarot	
27	BBA2018-0383	Mr.	Atiwat	Tangpoonsinthana	
28	BBA2018-0384	Mr.	Kan	Sirarojanakul	
29	BBA2018-0400	Mr.	Norapat	Arjunaka	

Appendix I

Selected Applicants to the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program

Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy for the Academic Year 2018 (Admissions 2 round)

No.	APPL No.	Title	First Name	Last Name	
30	BBA2018-0401	Mr.	Thanat	Kuchart	
31	BBA2018-0402	Mr.	Peerawut	Suriyatham	
32	BBA2018-0403	Miss	Chutimon	Jirapongsananuruk	
33	BBA2018-0404	Miss	Cheena	Chomchuen	
34	BBA2018-0410	Miss	Pobporn	Permlarp	
35	BBA2018-0412	Miss	Maneerat	Leephoomwanit	
36	BBA2018-0415	Miss	Warin	Korapintanont	
37	BBA2018-0418	Miss	Sarin	Sirichaisakul	
38	BBA2018-0433	Mr.	Panithi	Boonyapratheeprat	
39	BBA2018-0451	Miss	Preuksa	Muknumporn	
40	BBA2018-0453	Miss	Praoduan	Viriyaroj	
41	BBA2018-0464	Miss	Panadda	Somsuksan	

Appendix II

Waiting List Applicants to the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program

Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy for the Academic Year 2018 (Admissions 2 round)

No.	Ranking	APPL No.	Title	First Name	Last Name
1	1	BBA2018-0374	Miss	Kewalin	Agrawal
2	1	BBA2018-0399	Miss	Panicha	Borpitpitak
3	3	BBA2018-0378	Mr.	Putthipong	Assaratanakul
4	3	BBA2018-0382	Mr.	Thitasit	Likitkajorn
5	3	BBA2018-0425	Mr.	Sukpachai	Engchuan
6	3	BBA2018-0437	Mr.	Vichaya	Kittiwattanagul
7	3	BBA2018-0440	Miss	Ramida	Rochanaviriyakit
8	3	BBA2018-0446	Miss	Anyamanee	Nilkong
9	3	BBA2018-0450	Miss	Emika	Inoue
10	3	BBA2018-0456	Miss	Awika	Leethochawalit
11	3	BBA2018-0459	Mr.	Pubordin	Kanjanavilai